
Mount Crawford, South Australia
October 2025 Daily Weather Observations
Most observations are taken about 2 km southwest of Mount Crawford. Evaporation data is from Williamstown, about 10 km to the west.
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Temperature, humidity, wind, pressure and rainfall observations are from Mount Crawford AWS {station 023878}. Cloud and sunshine observations are from Nuriootpa Pirsa
{station 023373}. Evaporation observations are from Williamstown (South Para Reservoir) {station 023820}

Evaporation data from Williamstown (updated monthly) is representative of an open site in the area, but note evaporation is affected by cloud cover, relative humidity,
temperature and wind strength during the day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1008.148WNW6812.11010.339W879.413:5081WNW1.85.012.77.0We1
1016.631W6012.01014.435WSW758.902:1670W3.69.812.46.0Th2
1022.311SW6015.21023.520WSW7611.103:4850W2.4019.18.4Fr3
1018.920N2824.81022.717N4319.022:2346NNW3.0025.49.1Sa4
1012.730WNW2322.51016.426NW2519.509:3263NNW4.8025.118.9Su5
1018.620WSW6411.11018.517WSW919.200:3643WSW4.22.212.68.2Mo6
1014.224W6014.01016.917NW808.613:1846NW2.2014.56.3Tu7
1007.333W7413.41009.420WNW919.811:4454W3.0014.88.3We8
1012.239W5613.91011.330WNW899.910:1063W1.8015.48.0Th9
1012.750W6314.71012.839WNW929.609:3478W4.6016.17.7Fr10
1013.533WNW6314.01014.324WNW979.413:4359NW4.0015.68.6Sa11
1014.733W5615.11015.613NW948.615:4254W3.0015.57.7Su12
1018.420W5713.91020.311SW708.817:1146W3.8015.66.7Mo13
1020.522W5916.31020.922WNW959.210:1539WNW4.0017.37.9Tu14
1017.015WNW3024.61020.815ENE5014.410:2931NNE3.00.225.79.1We15
1011.539WNW1927.51014.926NW2422.611:3676W5.8028.514.3Th16
1016.720W6217.01018.211SW8311.911:1730WSW7.00.418.48.6Fr17
1014.017N3122.81017.620E8411.722:2537N2.6025.37.2Sa18
1007.720WNW2127.11010.319NW2723.214:1350WNW6.4028.411.5Su19
1011.220ESE9214.61011.97NW5221.723:2439SSE5.2022.012.7Mo20
1005.933NE9216.21011.413WNW8317.218:2567NE1.89.419.59.8Tu21
1010.031WSW7212.21004.639W969.801:4589W0.639.613.09.3We22
1015.315W6016.31018.3Calm 919.315:2435W3.40.817.87.1Th23
1016.013WSW4919.01017.313E979.612:5728W1.80.219.95.4Fr24
1006.520ENE6220.51011.67NE7016.316:0439NW4.2021.99.6Sa25
1002.356W6116.31003.631WNW8615.314:0481W1.417.417.414.0Su26
1012.217SE7911.31009.330SSE9410.508:0752SE4.42.612.08.9Mo27
1015.213E4514.01017.024E687.223:4054ESE2.00.814.93.0Tu28
1013.611NNW3919.21016.19ENE5314.423:1031SSE4.6020.07.2We29
1011.017NNW3821.51013.213NE5318.422:5135S4.4021.910.5Th30
1013.017WSW5521.91012.717SE5917.802:5843SSE2.20.822.812.9Fr31

Statistics for October 2025
1013.2255417.31014.7207313.03.518.89.0Mean
1002.311#1911.11003.6Calm 247.20.612.03.0Lowest
1022.356W9227.51023.539#9723.289W7.039.628.518.9Highest

107.089.2Total
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